
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Class 

FST 

FST 

FV 

FST 

FVC 

FST 

FV 

FVC 

FST 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FST 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

FVC 

No. 

21 

15 

8 

47 

69 

88 

72 

92 

56 

14 

44 

77 

31 

07 

65 

53 

60 

59 

98 

51 

67 

5 

81 

55 

Name 

Ayrton Criss 

Doug Seim 

Jon Gorski 

Robert Clark 

Dean Curtis 

Dave Dawson 

David Cardillo 

Matthew Clark 

Sam Farmiga 

Johan Wasserman 

Desmond Ennis 

Dennis Potocki 

Matt Garwood 

Robert Booth 

Garrett Villano 

Dennis Richardson 

Greg Davis 

Jack Maloney 

Robert Murray 

David Thompson 

Stephen Kwasnik 

Tim Sager 

Trevor Carmody 

John Maloney 

Best Tm 

2:05.304 

2:07.156 

2:10.735 

2:10.881 

2:10.921 

2:11.028 

2:11.106 

2:13.488 

2:13.521 

2:15.361 

2:15.377 

2:15.442 

2:15.597 

2:15.938 

2:16.347 

2:17.760 

2:18.509 

2:20.076 

2:20.845 

2:20.904 

2:23.913 

2:24.406 

2:34.829 

2:40.572 

Lap 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Hometown 

Davisburg MI 

Okeana OH 

Freeland PA 

Rochester MI 

East Stroudsburg PA 

South Bend IN 

Liverpool NY 

Montoursville PA 

West Chester OH 

Waterdown ON 

Scarborough ON 

Amherst NY 

Phelpston ON 

New Hampton NY 

Amherst NY 

White River Junction VT 

Westline PA 

Potomac MD 

Lindsay ON 

Brooklyn MD 

Syracuse NY 

Buffalo NY 

Horseheads NY 

Conyngham PA 

Reg. 

DET 

CIN 

NEP 

DET 

SBR 

CNY 

GLN 

CIN 

WNY 

WNY 

GLN 

NYR 

WNY 

NER 

WNY 

NEP 

GLN 

NEP 

CNY 

WNY 

GLN 

NEP 

Member # 

483580 

155540 

371479 

326724 

377402 

465658 

378022 

415573 

55440 

463059 

495121 

419595 

162292-1 

228683 

283234 

463028 

384643 

377558 

126923 

431560 

86337 

Make-Model 

2000 BRD First 

Mysterian M5.1 

1994 Lynx C 

2012 Adams Acer-J 

2000 Womer EV3 

2006 Campbell Evolution 

2003 Vortech 

1992 RTJ -02 

2016 Acer MK2 

1995 Mysterian M2 

1999 Adams Aero F 1200 

1982 BRD Flamingo 

1995 BRD 

1995 BRD Formula Vee 

1991 BRD Formula Vee 

Adams Catamont 

1976 Caldwell D13 

1982 Lynx Bullet 

1991 Stiletto 

2001 Formula Vee Protoform P3 

2006 Womer EV-3 

1987 Viper F1-200 

1992 Mysterian M2 

2000 Womer EV-3 

Sponsor 

Winding Road Racing 

RGU Racing/AutoWerks 

Gorski Racing 

Teamclark Motorsport 

Dawes Motorsport Development 

Spider Raceworks 

Scuderia Farmiga 

Vallis Motorsport 

MM&I  / HITCH GUIDE 

FEL (Franczak Enterpri

Powerlab Racing 

Vintage Sport AutoArt 

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports 

Winding Road Racing/S

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports 

Chittenango Auto 

Marianne/Maloney Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Posted: 9:40am  Official: 10:55am 

Printed: 8/13/2016 10:55:38 AM 

Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Vickie Ropar, Les Walter Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

August Madness Dog Days of Summer 

Group 4 Formula FST,FV Challenge Cup,FV 

Group 4  FST,FV Challenge Cup,FV 

Qualifying (26:00 Time) started at 8:59:10 

Pittsburgh International Race  2.780 miles 

8/13/2016 09:30 

August Madness Dog Days of Summer
Pittsburgh International Race Complex

Official Qualifying Results


